Product Release Information
LENOVO® EMC® PX12-450R
Network Storage Array, Server Class
DESCRIPTION- The Lenovo® EMC® px12-450r
Network Storage Array is a powerful network storage
solution offering the highest levels of performance and
advanced data protection for small- to medium-sized
businesses and the distributed enterprise. Powered by

14 units per pallet
All dimensions LxWxH and are approximations
ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU Model EAN
70BR9004WW LENOVO® EMC® PX12-450R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY SERVER CLASS, 0TB DISKLESS 0887770964967
70BR9001WW LENOVO® EMC® PX12-450R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY SERVER CLASS, 8TB (4HD X 2TB) 0887770964905
70BR9002WW LENOVO® EMC® PX12-450R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY SERVER CLASS, 12TB (4HD X 3TB) 0887770964929
70BR9003WW LENOVO® EMC® PX12-450R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY SERVER CLASS, 16TB (4HD X 4TB) 0887770964943
70BR9005WW LENOVO® EMC® PX12-450R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY SERVER CLASS, 24TB (12HD X 2TB) 0887770964981
70BR9006WW LENOVO® EMC® PX12-450R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY SERVER CLASS, 36TB (12HD X 3TB) 0887770965001
70BR9007WW LENOVO® EMC® PX12-450R NETWORK STORAGE ARRAY SERVER CLASS, 48TB (12HD X 4TB) 0887770965025
Accessories
4N40A33704 NAS DRIVE 1TB BARE FOR PX SERIES, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI HUA722010CLA330) 0887770965117
4N40A33708 NAS DRIVE 2TB BARE FOR PX SERIES, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI HUA723020ALA640) 0887770965155
4N40A33711 NAS DRIVE 3TB BARE FOR PX SERIES, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI HUA723030ALA640) 0887770965186
4N40A33713 NAS DRIVE 4TB BARE FOR PX SERIES, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI HUS724040ALE640) 0887770965209
4N40A33712 NAS DRIVE MULTI-PACK 4TB (4HD X 1TB) FOR PX SERIES, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI HUA722010CLA330) 0887770965193
4N40A33714 NAS DRIVE MULTI-PACK 8TB (4HD X 2TB) FOR PX SERIES, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI HUA723020ALA640) 0887770965216
4N40A33702 NAS DRIVE MULTI-PACK 12TB (4HD X 3TB) FOR PX SERIES, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI HUA723030ALA640) 0887770965094
4N40A33703 NAS DRIVE MULTI-PACK 16TB (4HD X 4TB) FOR PX SERIES, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI HUS724040ALE640) 0887770965100
4N80A34103 NAS SPARES KIT 1TB HDD WITH TRAY, FAN & POWER SUPPLY FOR PX12-400R/450R, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI
HUA722010CLA330) 0887770965360
4N80A34104 NAS SPARES KIT 2TB HDD WITH TRAY, FAN & POWER SUPPLY FOR PX12-400R/450R, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI
HUA723020ALA640) 0887770965377
4N80A34105 NAS SPARES KIT 3TB HDD WITH TRAY, FAN & POWER SUPPLY FOR PX12-400R/450R, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI
HUA723030ALA640) 0887770965384
4N80A34106 NAS SPARES KIT 4TB HDD WITH TRAY, FAN & POWER SUPPLY FOR PX12-400R/450R, SERVER CLASS (HITACHI
HUS724040ALE640) 0887770965391
4N60A33903 NAS POWER SUPPLY FOR PX12-400R/450R, HOT-SWAPPABLE 0887770965315
4N50A33803 NAS FAN FOR PX12-400R/450R, HOT-SWAPPABLE 0887770965292
4N40A33767 NAS HDD/SSD TRAY FOR PX12-400R/PX12-450R 0887770965391
4N90A34202 NAS ETHERNET CARD 10G 2 PORT FOR PX12-400R/450R SERIES 0887770965261
Service Plans **
5WS0A37779 EXTENDED SERVICE PLAN PX12-4XXR - 5 YEARS, 24X7 PHONE SUPPORT 0887942292836
5WS0A37769 ENHANCED SERVICE PLAN PX12 - 3 YEARS, 24/7 PHONE SUPPORT,NBD ON-SITE 0887942292935